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U-21 Championship
2017/18 19th round, Match #111

Friday, 11.11.2017, 15:00, SKIF, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne

Fastov Dmytro
Barabash Viktor
Parkhuts Vitalii (C)
Skotarenko Volodymyr
Zavaliak Volodymyr
Kotliar Anton

Orel Viacheslav
Kucherov Valerii
Zapadnya Artur
Caparros Ruiz Edgar
Palahniuk Vasyl

Substitutes

12
5
9
11
17

Stefiuk Vasyl

Mishchuk Ostap
Havryliuk Dmytro
Savoshko Oleksandr
Chunikhovskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Bandura Bohdan

Referee:

Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Dubrovets Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

0:1

13
21
11
16
20
10

«Karpaty» Lviv

Mysak Roman
Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
Stasyshyn Nazar
Lebedenko Orest
Vyzdryk Nazar
Sautin Dmytro
Tolochko Roman
Lebed Roman
Voitovych Volodymyr
Zaikyn Dmytro
Bohach lhor

Substitutes

38
14
7
9
17
3
8

Siletskyi Ivan
Karpenko Ihor
Remeniuk Andrii
Slastinov Daniil
Salamakha Maksym
Veremiienko Oleh
Malashevskyi Ostap

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 19th round, Match #111
Friday, 11.11.2017, 15:00, SKIF, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
3 Skotarenko Volodymyr 8'
20 Zavaliak Volodymyr 20'
29 5 Stasyshyn Nazar
4 Parkhuts Vitalii 45'
, 19 Lebedenko Orest
46 N 17 Salamakha Maksym
8 Barabash Viktor 56'
, 20 Zaikyn Dmytro
62 N 14 Karpenko lhor
8 Barabash Viktor ,
11 Savoshko Oleksandr N 65
7 Orel Viacheslav ,
9 Havryliuk Dmytro N 3
75' @ 11 Lebed Roman
10 Kotliar Anton . 75
, 16 Voitovych Volodymyr
7 i 9 Slastinov Daniil
83' 9 Slastinov Daniil
, 10 Bohach lhor
8> N 7 Remeniuk Andrii
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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